

## United Way of the Greater Clarksville Region

## 2023 UNITED WAY ANNUAL CAMPAIGN CELEBRATION & LUNCHEON

**Table Sponsorship Application** 

Each year, United Way of the Greater Clarksville Region hosts the Annual Campaign Celebration which recognizes and honors donors, contributors, workplace partners, partner agencies, and volunteers who have helped United Way meet its mission of strengthening the health, education, and financial stability of the Greater Clarksville Region. For 2023, the event will be held on **Monday, May 22, 2023 from 11:00 am to 1:00 pm at the Wilma Rudolph Event Center (8 Champion's Way, Clarksville, TN, 37040)**.

UWGCR invites you and your company and/or organization to sponsor a table for the event. Table sponsorships are offered at \$250 and include priority seating for eight, public promotion, and recognition at the event. Sponsorships provide an extended opportunity to showcase your support of United Way and the community. Additionally, your support allows United Way to reduce expenses to maximize funding provided to partner agency programs that meet the critical needs of the families and individuals in Montgomery, Houston, and Stewart counties.

Please complete the sponsor, guest, and payment information below. Completed applications can be scanned and emailed to <a href="mailto:bficklin@uwgcr.org">bficklin@uwgcr.org</a> or returned via mail to 107 Jefferson St., Suite 107, Clarksville, TN 37040.

Sponsor Information:	
Name of table sponsor:	
Name of primary contact:	
Mailing address:	
	Email:
Guest List:	
Payment (please choose one):	
☐ Enclosed payment of \$250 (Make checks payabl	e to United Way of the Greater Clarksville Region.)
□ Paid online at <u>Unitedwayofclarksville.square.site</u>	
□ Send an invoice to:	
Signature:	Date: